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WELCOME & IMPORTANT DATES 
                       

Welcome and thank you for choosing My King Studio!  We are so glad you are here!  

We hope that you have an enjoyable time learning and growing at MKS.  We do our best to make sure 

that each dancer is placed in the appropriate class and is getting what they need from each class.   

Please let us know how we can help you throughout the school year! 
 

KEEP IN TOUCH  monthly e-newsletters facebook “Like” My King Studio of Dance 

phone 636.978.3321  website www.mykingstudio.com      email my_king_studio@hotmail.com 

 

 
 

• Make-up Classes - Students may make-up in any class of the same age/level for any classes missed. 

• Watch Week - Studio A - Week 1, Studio B - Week 2, Studio C in B - Week 3 of each month, Oct-Apr 

• Snow Days - Please call the studio, check your email or the TV stations on potential Snow Days. 
 

 

 

-SCHOOL YEAR- 

Fri, Aug 25 - Thurs, Aug 31    First Week of Classes F 8/25 S 8/26, M 8/28, T 8/29, W 8/30, R 8/31  

Fri, Sept 1 - Mon, Sept 4  NO CLASSES for Labor Day Break 

Oct 1-30     Invite a Friend Month @ MKS 

Tues, Oct 31    NO PM CLASSES 

Tues, Nov 21 - Sun, Nov 26  NO CLASSES for Thanksgiving Break 

Thurs, Dec 21 - Tues, Jan 2  NO CLASSES for Christmas Break 
 

   

 

Wed, Jan 3 - Fri, Feb 16  NEW EARLY ENROLLMENT! Enrollment for 2018-19 Kingdom Dancers 

Fri, Feb 16    Last day to Enroll for the 2017-18 School Year 

Thurs, Mar 1    Enrollment Opens for the 2018 Summer Session  

Mon, Mar 26    AM Classes still in Session, NO PM CLASSES for Easter Break  

Tues, Mar 27 - Sun, Apr 1  NO CLASSES for Easter Break 

Mon, Apr 2    NO AM CLASSES for Easter Break, PM Classes still in Session 
     Please note that we may use Easter Break days for Snow Make-Up Days. 

Mon, Apr 2 - Sat, Apr 7  V.I.P. Early Enrollment for Current MKS Students for 2018-19 School Year 

Tues, Apr 10    Enrollment Opens to the public for 2018-19 School Year 
 

-DANCE CONCERT DATES- 

The DANCE CONCERT PACKET & COSTUME INFO SHEETS will be available mid-year with more detailed Info! 

Mon, Apr 16 - Sat, Apr 21 First Week of Costumes being handed out - Parents are invited to come  

     to class this week.  Costumes will continue to be handed out through May as needed. 
Sat, May 5, 12, 19 & June 2 Finale/Final Bow Rehearsals @ MKS 

Sat, May 5 & 12   Wardrobe Mistress Meetings @ MKS 

Mon, May 7 - Thurs, May 10 Concert PHOTO DAYS @ MKS, NO PM CLASSES, AM Classes Still in Session  

Sat, May 26 - Mon, May 28 NO CLASSES for Memorial Day/Weekend 

Tues, June 5   Last day of 2017-18 Classes 

Wed, June 6   NO CLASSES 

Thurs, June 7 & Fri, June 8 Mandatory Dance Concert DRESS REHEARSALS @ FZEHS Auditorium 

Sat, June 9 & Sun, June 10 DANCE CONCERT Performances @ FZEHS Auditorium 
 

 

-SUMMER 2018- 

Tues 6/26 - Wed 8/1     5-week Summer Session Classes - NO CLASSES Wed 7/4 or Tues 7/31 

Tues 7/24, Thurs 7/26, Wed 8/1      Summer Session Watch Week Dates 

Tues 7/31    Kingdom Dancers Extra Rehearsal Date for ALL GROUPS 
 

Please note that event dates/times may change.  Check the website for updates throughout the year. 

2017 

2018 

2017-18 IMPORTANT DATES for your calendar 
 


